
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1A.o 1. COtIrlCT 1DCOC r'GE o

2. AkWNDNIEWMODIFICATION PO FF`F'-.CTIJVr rTATF 4 A-UISfrmoNPtICNAS5 wF. NO 5 PARaT N0.16 awoV1adeI

Y020 Auqust 11, 20--O A.D1-i1-399

S' iS13ULLV A" I ANI1'FY Wc-h-ib rXIoEli, 0

I.I. S -NuiLear pnqulcttory Commnwc.nion l.S . )Ir lear Requi ro_,y COmnIoIy:Loi
Div. of Cz>I~r:L.'•, WtA .~i,. of Cont -,%,:rS
Attn: Manon .9u!:, 301-492 3629
Mail Stop: TWB-0-N-IOM Mail Stop: lIWB-O1-1Oy'

Washinaton, DC 20:)55 Washinalon, DC 20ý6SL

8 NAME AND AIDRESS OF A14 1RAT.'1OR IN. MT (.-r'y. SIamA d ZIP Ca0,) 0.A AMLEN1UET OF SOIJCITAITC* NC.

PIIACIL, INC... . ......................................................................
901. DATED IF.. ITEM 11)

950 N GLEB3E RD STE 910 VION.I, CATION OF COf4TRACTOIVER NO
NRC-10-07-414 ADM-00'

AiRLIN(;TON VA 222.034113
iO__ DATED (SEE ITEM l1I)

COOE DUN 0548811 1 A•fEII 'I (SIO,. X 10-15-2007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above nurnbered Soliltatlon Is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date ,pedfied for receipt ot Offers is extended, is not extended.

OfTem muSt adinow'edge receipt of this amendment pr'ior In the hour and dale spetified In the.., oAltdlNon or as amnended. by one nf the following mnehods:

(a) By completing Items B and 15. and returning __ .copies of the amendment, (b) By aknoiedgoing receipt of Ihis amendment on each copy of the

offer sulmeitted: or (c) By sepaaoto totter or telegram ehich includos a rcferonce to tho solicitation and amendmont numbers FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED A] THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter. provded each telegram or letter makes reference to the soliditation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specdied.

12ACCOUN'TI•o 4A.APPOEArTION D4 r (0jA ) o5.0-0o b,],Ow. Total. Obliqations S250,000..00

NA.ICS Code 561110 PSC R699

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A. :fI1SGI-ANGE o-11 UOk< SSUEOI'tJSLIANT 10 (F,,*, mowtn -I l4CHANGESSEFYFC)RTH& WIIEM 14 ARF MACE IN n~iEnC(WTFIAm ORDER NO IN ITEM ICA-

n rF. ABOVYE N 5550D CONITTACiCRDE' IS WýDIMO~Uf M R~f-LECT THE. AnhNNIFYMAThJFcC)ANGF-S MC` -. lýPrk fQ *POM~liffan . fth I
SET rL2Ein4 IN na-u.1 IA. MRSU&4AMT TO T-is MIIIILINIrY (-. FAR' 43, IM15

I C. Th;S SUI'KtEMFIA~L. PAOSEEIENT tS EN TERE"D INrO PtIIRM "AT TO0 AU1 lo.tWY OF.

LI. 0 1 MR (Yrapfy tyv. cd n l;,b±sn &W .. ioAN Bilateral MttOdifira",i~o

E. IMPORTANT: Contrarlor :]is not. Mis required to sign this document and return ____copies to the issuing office.

.4. DESCk451 dLWI- AfJFlN0&AENIAXXWIG~lAIt en 105j0tlht DV ICE- wcs'" nmdrgki .ncljfr W11WtOIVWWSO sbir.d Ma *twý fem

Rteference TazJk Order A12f4-00, under Cont ra..t. NIRC-10-07-41A-1

Thn pulrposTc of ::h.z rtlod-Lric,.itol inLo t! XLCTld t11. period of lpQertcalrtinfcc, inlcrease Lho no otie77 Ce 11 na,

revise the O~ .sr:Ihdule, and add incrermerital Fundting., as JIdsc~rjbher Eniow arid on the t.ri low~ing pagcn.-

BI.R: 2011-40 41 F 291 JClf: EL453 BlO(: "'!2.2 IXPPNO: 3Lz02OO YATIuSO 11-3834 ObL.GATF $200,000.00

8&2.: 101.1-40-41-T--112 JCN., 02600' !3f: 252A AI'PNO: s1X0200 FA~iNiS# 1!313R3 OBLICA'T' $50,000.00

NRC Project: Officer: Catiheriie- WiAkenny, 301-4.5t.-1491, hro aI'n nC. v

Efa w ewkld 1ý 40 Wnn ax cftaray dV 9tý doarnw- e,'wWe n ftm O M~ mIN 10k hMvmI M~ Ow'sW. ý W~LfIr,%d "lI 1111,1? aWU~1 l

ISA. NAWE AND) TITI- Ot' SIGNER (Tw-. wv oleA N1 A SO-hiE oCmI~mRAcITNo;OFAGCEI4 _S.Q MI1

MLŽhr . Vo'oo -

NSa 7540-31 ItO-OGlEISB CONTIR.,!IRAO1'FERON -

(S7 l. KAr r,

PREVTOUS E-ITION Nt UEEIIi

TEPLATE-AI
SUNS4 MMEVW COMML~

AUG 12 201,1 rjt



NRC-10-07-414
Task Order ADM-001
Modification 020
Page 2 of 3

Reference Task Order ADM-001 under Contract NRC-10-07-414.

The purpose of this modification is to (1) extend the period of performance of this task order,
(2) increase the task order ceiling, (3) revise the price schedule, and (4) add incremental
funding, as follows:

1. The period of performance end date of this task order is extended from September 20, 2011,
to September 20, 2012, an extension of one year, in order to continue the effort under this task
order during option year four of Contract NRC-10-07-414 The revised period of performance is
from October 15, 2007 through September 20, 2012.

2. Increase the ceiling of Task Order ADM-001 by $446,826.51, from $1,005,879.91 to
$1,452,706.42.

3. An estimated price schedule showing revised Option Year Three and new Option Year Four.
as well as the total task order ceiling in the amount of $1,452,706.42, is attached.

4. Add incremental funding in the amount of $250,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated
amount from $964,889.80 to $1,214,889.80.

The following is a summary of obligations for NRC-10-07-414 ADM-001 from the date of award
through the date of this action:

Job Code B1452 B1453 B1457 D2601

Award FY08 Obligation
Mod 1 FY08 Obligation
Mod 2 FY08 Obligation
Mod 3 FY08 Obligation
Mod 4 FY08 Obligation
Mod 5 FY08 Obligation
Mod 6 FY09 Obligation
Mod 7 FY09 Obligation
Mod 8 FY09 Obligation
Mod 9 FY09 Obligation
Mod 10 FY10 Obligation
Mod 11 FY10 Obligation
Mod 12 FY10 Obligation
Mod 13 FY10 Obligation
Mod 14 FY10 Obligation
Mod 15 FY10 Move from OCFO
Mod 15 FY11 Obligation
Mod 16 FYI 1 Obligation
Mod 17 FY11 Obligation
Mod 18 FY11 Obligation
Mod 19 FY11 Obligation
Mod 20 FY11 Obligation

$24,314.40
$24,314.40
$22,018.00
$12,157.00
$12,157.00
$20,000.00
$48,000.00
$37,070.00
$37,626.00
$44,960.00
$19.492.00
$44,320.00
$69,319.00
$17,971.00
$68,371 00
$64,000.0O

$230,300.00
$19,000.00
$81,500.00

$200,000.00

$24,000.00
$44,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00Subtotal Obligations $566,089.80 $530,800.00 $68,000.00



NRC-10-07-414
Task Order ADM-001
Modification 020
Page 3 of 3

Total Obligations $1,214,889-80

This modification obligates FY 2011 funds in the amount of $250,000.00.

Summary:

FY08 Obligations:
FY09 Obligations:
FY10 Obligations:
FY11 Obligations

Total Obligations

$114,960.80
$167,656.00
$283,473.00
$648,800.00

$1,214,889.80

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.


